Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marise Garbutt - (780512) - Armthorpe & District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.78
1:17.86
1:18.31
1:18.45
1:18.69
1:18.78
1:18.83
1:19.64
1:19.72
1:22.64
1:22.69
1:24.08
1:24.12
1:24.94
1:25.06
1:25.13
1:30.11
1:30.39
1:32.98
1:33.53
1:34.73
1:39.17
1:50.83
1:59.88
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Date

02/12/18
19/10/19
20/10/18
21/10117
04/02/18
03/11/18
05/10/19
02/11/19
04/02/18
14/10/19
09/10/18
15/07/18
16/10/16
09/10/16
05/06/16
03/04/16
05/10/15
09/01/16
05/07/15
05/04/15
03/01/15
19/10/14
06/10/13
08/09/12

Meet

York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire County Championships

DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
Doncaster Individual Mets Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

DMASA Individual Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ

Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Adwick
Adwick
Sheffield
Leeds
Adwick
Adwick
Hull
Adwick
Harrogate
Hull

Hull
Harrogate
Adwick
Adwick

Armthorpe
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Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 2
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 2
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 3
Donc Dartes 3
Armthorpe 4
Donc Dartes 3

3

3

3
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:19.64 480 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2
1:17.86 513 H 19/10/19  Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2
1:22.64 429 14/10/19 DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs Adwick Armthorpe 3
1:18.83 495 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Donc Dartes 2
1:17.78 515 02/12/18 York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 3
1:18.78 495 H 03/11/18  Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Donc Dartes 2
1:18.31 504 H 20/10/18  Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2
1:22.69 428 09/10/18 Doncaster Individual Mets Championships Adwick Armthorpe 3
1:24.08 407 H 15/07/18  Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Donc Dartes 3
1:19.72 478 F 04/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 2
1:18.69 497 H 04/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 2
1:18.45 502 H 21/10/17  Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Donc Dartes 2
1:24.12 407 H 16/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Donc Dartes 2
1:24.94 395 09/10/16  DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets') Adwick Armthorpe 4
1:25.06 394 05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Armthorpe 3
1:25.13 393 H 03/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull Donc Dartes 3
1:30.39 328 H 09/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3
1:30.11 331 05/10/15 DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets') Adwick Armthorpe 4
1:32.98 301 H 05/07/15  Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull 3
1:33.53 296 H 05/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull 3
1:34.73 285 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate 3
1:39.17 248 19/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Armthorpe 4
1:50.83 178 06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ Adwick Armthorpe 4
1:59.88 140 H 08/09/12  Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs Armthorpe Armthorpe 4
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